
 

CORAL SHORES HIGH SCHOOL 
Girls’ Lacrosse Schedule – Spring 2025 

Date Time Opponent Location 

Tuesday, February 11 6pm Palmer Trinity Home 

Wednesday, February 19 4pm Key West Home 

Friday, February 21 6pm Palmetto Home 

Wednesday, February 26 4pm Coral Reef Away 

Tuesday, March 4 4pm Westminster Christian Away 

Thursday, March 6 6pm Miami County Day Home 

Monday, March 10 5pm * Ransom Home 

Tuesday, March 25 4pm Key West Away 

Friday, March 28 7pm Lourdes Academy Home 

Tuesday, April 1 4pm Palmer Trinity Away 

Friday, April 4 4pm Keys Gate Home 

Tuesday, April 8 4pm ** Keys Gate Home 

Wednesday, April 9 4pm ** Westminster Christian Away 
 
Head Coach: Alexandra Pike 

                                                       
Principal: Laura Lietaert 

Assistant Coach: Darryn Bahn Assistant Principal: Jacob Poelma 
 Assistant Principal: Debra Ward 
 Athletic Director: Ed Holly 

* JV game Athletic Trainer: Regan Delpapa 
           ** Districts Athletic Business Mgr: Andy Dutton 
                  Nickname: Hurricanes 
                         4.9.25 update Colors: Green & Gold 

 

 


